
Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 11:00 AM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
2 Sat. 1.22.22 11:00 AM ( 7 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2

1/13/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22
1/20/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 12:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 1
2/3/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22
2/17/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 12:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1
3/3/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22 11:00 AM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2
3/17/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 8 Sat 3.5.22

9 Sat. 3.12.22 11:00 AM (1 ) Vs. ( 7 ) 2
10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 12:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 1

1/13/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 2 Sat. 1.22.22 11:00 AM ( 6 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1
1/20/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22
2/3/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 11:00 AM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 2
2/17/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22
3/3/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 12:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1
3/17/2022 6:25-7:10 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22 11:00 AM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1

8 Sat 3.5.22
9 Sat. 3.12.22 12:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1

10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 12:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 1
2 Sat. 1.22.22

1/10/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 11:00 AM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 1
1/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22
1/31/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 11:00 AM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 7 ) 1
2/14/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 11:00 AM ( 9 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2
2/28/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22
3/14/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 8 Sat 3.5.22 11:00 AM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 6 ) 2

9 Sat. 3.12.22 11:00 AM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 1
10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Team 3

 GNB Troy Banking Center

Coach Eric Huelskamp and 
Princeton Seitz 

Monday Practice on Court 1A Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Bye

Team 1

C.Burns Sewer & Drain 

Coach Joey Przekop                      
Asst. Jon Mason 

Bye

Bye

Bye

Team 2

ITW Food Equipment Group

Coach Kevin Brodman 

Thursday Practice on Court 2B

Thursday Practice on Court 2A



Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 11:00 AM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 2
2 Sat. 1.22.22

1/10/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 11:00 AM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 2
1/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22
1/31/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 11:00 AM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 2
2/14/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22
2/28/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22 11:00 AM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1
3/14/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 8 Sat 3.5.22 12:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1

9 Sat. 3.12.22 11:00 AM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 4 ) 1
10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 11:00 AM ( 6 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1
2 Sat. 1.22.22

1/10/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 12:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 6 ) 1
1/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22
1/31/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 12:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 8 ) 1
2/14/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22
2/28/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22 11:00 AM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2
3/14/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 8 Sat 3.5.22 12:00 PM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1

9 Sat. 3.12.22 12:00 PM ( 2 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1
10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22 11:00 AM ( 6 ) Vs. ( 5 ) 1
2 Sat. 1.22.22 11:00 AM ( 6 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 1

1/10/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 12:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 6 ) 1
1/17/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 11:00 AM ( 7 ) Vs. ( 6 ) 1
1/31/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22
2/14/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 11:00 AM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 6 ) 1
2/28/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22
3/14/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 8 Sat 3.5.22 11:00 AM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 6 ) 2

9 Sat. 3.12.22
10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Team 6

Soak-N-Suds

Coach Doug Ernst 

Monday Practice on Court 2B

Bye

Bye

Bye

Team 5

Echo Boutique 

Coach Zach Whitehead and Tyler Bertke 

Monday Practice on Court 2A Bye

Bye

Bye

Team 4

Minesinger Companies

Coach Ben Hoying                            
Asst Matt McCord

Monday Practice on Court 1B Bye

Bye

Bye



Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22
2 Sat. 1.22.22 11:00 AM ( 7 ) Vs. ( 1 ) 2

1/11/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22
1/18/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 11:00 AM ( 7 ) Vs. ( 6 ) 1
2/1/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 11:00 AM ( 3 ) Vs. ( 7 ) 1

2/15/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22
3/1/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22 12:00 PM ( 7 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 1

3/15/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 8 Sat 3.5.22 11:00 AM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 7 ) 1
9 Sat. 3.12.22 11:00 AM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 7 ) 2

10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22
2 Sat. 1.22.22 12:00 PM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 1

1/11/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 11:00 AM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 1
1/18/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 11:00 AM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 2 ) 2
2/1/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 12:00 PM ( 5 ) Vs. ( 8 ) 1

2/15/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 11:00 AM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 6 ) 1
3/1/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22

3/15/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 8 Sat 3.5.22 11:00 AM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 7 ) 1
9 Sat. 3.12.22

10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Week Date Time Game Court 
1 Sat. 1.15.22
2 Sat. 1.22.22 12:00 PM ( 8 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 1

1/11/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 3 Sat. 1.29.22 11:00 AM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 2
1/18/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 4 Sat. 2.5.22 12:00 PM ( 1 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 1
2/1/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 5 Sat. 2.12.22 11:00 AM ( 4 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 2

2/15/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 6 Sat 2.19.22 11:00 AM ( 9 ) Vs. ( 3 ) 2
3/1/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 7 Sat 2.26.22 12:00 PM ( 7 ) Vs. ( 9 ) 1

3/15/2022 7:20-8:05 PM 8 Sat 3.5.22
9 Sat. 3.12.22

10 Sat. 3.19.22 11:00 AM Top Two Teams 1

Team 9

Improved Order of Red Men

Coach Tom Barsotti

Tuesday Practice on Court 2A
Bye

Bye
Bye

Team 8

Troy Eagles 

Coach Kyle Todd And Nate 
Stuchell

Tuesday Practice on Court 1B
Bye

Bye

Bye

Team 7

Brush Insurance Agency 

Coach Mark Gariety 

Tuesday Practice on Court 1A
Bye

Bye

Bye


